WATER WELL REPORT STATE OF OREGON

JOSE 1132 FCEIVED JULI 1983 State Well No. 395-5W-5

PLEASE TYPE or PRINT IN INK OREGON

(1) OWNER:	(10) LOCATION OF WELL:			
Name MR. ANTHONY NEMETH	County Josephine Driller's well number 6103			
Address 3400 CEDAR FLAT RD.	SW 1/4 SW 1/4 Section 5 T. 39 S R. SW W.M.			
City WILLIAMS State OR.	Tax Lot # /OO! Lot Blk Subdivision			
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):	Address at well location: SAME			
New Well ⊠ Deepening □ Reconditioning □ Abandon □				
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.	(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.			
	Depth at which water was first found \$5 ft.			
TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):	Static level 18 ft. below land surface. Date June 10			
Rotary Air 🗶 Driven 🗆 Domestic 🗆 Industrial 🗀 Municipal 🗅 Rotary Mud 🗆 Dug 🗇 Irrigation 🔀 Test Well 🗎 Other 🖂	Artesian pressure lbs. per square inch. Date			
Cable Bored Thermal: Withdrawal Reinjection Thermal: Thermal: Reinjection Thermal:	(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casing			
(E) CACINIC DICTORILITED.	Depth drilled ft. Depth of completed well ft.			
(5) CASING INSTALLED: Steel Plastic Welded Threaded Welded To Weld	Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata.			
LINER INSTALLED:	MATERIAL From To SWL			
	BROWN CLAY W/MED BOULDERS (0 35			
"Diam. fromft. Gauge	DESCRIPTION DEMOCRATICS			
(6) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? Yes ANo	BROWN CLAY 35 64			
Type of perforator used				
Size of perforations in. by in.	BROWN CLAY W/MED, SAND, FINE 64 83			
perforations from ft. to ft.	GRAUEZ			
perforations from				
perforations from ft. to ft.	DECOMPOSED GRANITE WBROWN 83 120			
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? ☐ Yes XNo	CLAY			
Manufacturer's Name				
Type Model No	DECOMPOSED GRAWITE 120 210			
Diam. Slot Size Set from ft. to ft.				
Diam. Slot Size Set from ft. to ft.				
WELL TESTS: Drawdown is amount water level is lowered below static level				
	RECEIVED			
Was a pump test made? Yes No If yes, by whom?				
Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs. "" "" ""	JUN 2 8 1983			
mest 100 + gal/min. with drill stem at 180 ft. hrs.				
gal./min. with drill stem at 180 ft. hrs. Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.	WM. DIST 14 Sharts Pass, ORE.			
Artesian flow g.p.m.				
Temperature of water Depth artesian flow encounteredft.	Work started Tune 9 1983 Completed Tune 10 1983			
	Work started June 9 1983 Completed June 10 1983 Date well drilling machine moved off of well June 10 1983			
(9) CONSTRUCTION: Special standards: Yes D No W Well seal—Material used	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification (if applicable):			
Well sealed from land surface to 18 ft.	This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used			
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal	and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief.			
Diameter of well bore below seal	[Signed] Date June 271983			
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal sacks	Bonded Water Well Constructor Certification:			
	Bond 41 46164 Issued by: UNION INDEMNITY CO.			
How was cement grout placed? METHOD 'C'	(number) Surety Company Name			
	This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.			
$\label{thm:main_stabled} Was \ pump \ installed? \dots \qquad Type \dots \qquad HP \dots \qquad Depth \dots \qquad ft.$	Name LEROY CLOUSER DRILLING			
Was a drive shoe used?	(Person, firm or corporation) (Type or print)			
Did any strata contain unusable water? Yes No	Address Po.Box 235 SELMA, OL. 97538			
Type of Water? depth of strata	[Signed] 4 Vey Clouse			
Method of sealing strata off	Water Well Constructor			
Was well gravel packed? ☐ Yes No Size of gravel:	Date			
Gravel placed from				

JOSE 11327

CURRENT WELL OWNER:	Phone (541)	846-6426
Name: ANTHONY A NE	METH		
Mailing Address: 3460 CE DA	R FLAT RD		
City: WILLIAMS	tate: OR	_ Zip:	97544
WELL LOCATION: County: JOSEPHINE 113	E)		
County: JOSEPHINE	atitude:I	ongitude	·
Township: 39 N or Range: 5	E or Section:5_	<u>_s</u> w	1/4 <u>S W</u> 1/4
Tax Lot Number:/ 60 /			
Street Address of Well (if different from abo	ve):		
If a well report <u>is</u> available for this well, ple not necessary for you to complete the remai well report <u>is not</u> available, please complete the			
			MELEWE
WELL INFORMATION:			MAY - 2 1997
			MAY - 2 1997
WELL INFORMATION:	pprox. Construction Date:		MAY - 2 1997
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A	pprox. Construction Date:	WA	MAY - 2 1997 TER REPOURCES I
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A Well Constructor:	pprox. Construction Date:	WA	MAY - 2 1997 TER RESOURCES I
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A Well Constructor: Name of Owner at Time of Construction:	pprox. Construction Date: atic Water Level (in feet):	WA	MAY - 2 1997 TER RESOURCES I
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A Well Constructor: Name of Owner at Time of Construction: Well Depth (in feet): S	pprox. Construction Date: atic Water Level (in feet):	WA	MAY - 2 1997 TER RESOURCES I
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A Well Constructor: Name of Owner at Time of Construction: Well Depth (in feet): Si Diameter of Exposed Well Casing (in inches	pprox. Construction Date: atic Water Level (in feet):		MAY - 2 1997 TER BENOVINCES I SALEM UNICON If yes:
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A Well Constructor: Name of Owner at Time of Construction: Well Depth (in feet): S Diameter of Exposed Well Casing (in inches Does this well have a formal water right asso Application #: Pern Please Return Completed Form to:	pprox. Construction Date: atic Water Level (in feet):	No:	MAY - 2 1997 TER RECOVERCES I SALES UNECON If yes:
WELL INFORMATION: Start Card Number: A Well Constructor: Name of Owner at Time of Construction: Well Depth (in feet): S Diameter of Exposed Well Casing (in inches Does this well have a formal water right asso Application #: Pern Please Return Completed Form to:	pprox. Construction Date: atic Water Level (in feet): ciated with it? Yes: tit #: Cer Oregon Water Resources 158 12th Street NE	No:	MAY - 2 1997 TER RECOVERCES I SALES UNECON If yes: